3M™ 2090
Professional
Masking Tape
3M™ Masking Tape 2090 has been trusted by
pros for more 30 years. This versatile multi
surface tape can be used to protect a variety of
indoor surfaces, then removes easily without
leaving any sticky residue behind.
FOR WHEN PRECISION MATTERS.
18mm x 50m
24mm x 50m
30mm x 50m
36mm x  50m
48mm x 50m
Multi surface
For sharp paint lines
UV resistant
14 days clean removal
For indoor & outdoor use
Suitable for: painted walls, trim, baseboards,
tile and glass
Available in:
3M™ 2090 Professional Masking Tape
The blue professional
Ordering Information
Semi-creped
paper provides
sharp paint lines
UV resistant for indoor
and outdoor application
Medium
adhesion
for smooth
and semi-
smooth
surfaces
© 3M 2020. 3M™ is trademark of 3M. All rights reserved.
Part-Nr. Dimensions Unit Units/
shipper
PT209018 18 mm x 50 m 1 roll 48
PT209024 24 mm x 50 m 1 roll 36
PT209030 30 mm x 50 m 1 roll 32
PT209036 36 mm x 50 m 1 roll 24
PT209048 48 mm x 50 m 1 roll 24